Celebrating fundraising events

Published 8/11/2020 by Petra Misaljevic

Thank you to all who have participated in a Campaign for Students event. By supporting the
Campaign through an event, employees are making a meaningful difference in the lives of

Seneca students. A special thank you to this year’s top 10 fundraisers.

Top 10 fundraisers

Information Technology Services
Advancement and Alumni

Seneca Business

Faculty of Continuing Education & Training
Sustainable Seneca

Student Services

Susan Horne

Academic Upgrading

Seneca Retirees Association

Academic Learning Services
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Funds raised
$73,089
$11,612.25
$7,942.88
$5,167.78
$4,000
$2,145.75
$1,840
$1,460
$1,428.50
$1,295
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