## **Celebrating fundraising events**

Published 8/11/2020 by Petra Misaljevic

Thank you to all who have participated in a Campaign for Students event. By supporting the Campaign through an event, employees are making a meaningful difference in the lives of Seneca students. A special thank you to this year's top 10 fundraisers.

Top 10 fundraisers	Funds raised
Information Technology Services	\$73,089
Advancement and Alumni	\$11,612.25
Seneca Business	\$7,942.88
Faculty of Continuing Education & Training	\$5,167.78
Sustainable Seneca	\$4,000
Student Services	\$2,145.75
Susan Horne	\$1,840
Academic Upgrading	\$1,460
Seneca Retirees Association	\$1,428.50
Academic Learning Services	\$1,295

tags: campaign-for-students, fundraising-events